Leather furniture set 3+1+1 - Leandra with €1 499.00

Length

Width

Height

Seat height

Depth of buttocks

Pouf dimensions (LxWxH)
Functions

Color

Material

Other functions

Additional information

Filling

Notes

SKU

hocker

€2,;819.:00

205/125/125

90

88

46

56

65x65x46

Without laundry compartment, Non pull-out
White

Natural leather

Pouffe include

The invisible part is treated with technical
fabric

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

Kopéja bilde - divvietiga divana vieta ir
vienvietgigais divans

Komplekts - Leandra 3+1+1 ar pufu 12420705-1




